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e lISA 1st European Championship y

ASSOCIATION

Fri, 2 Feb 2024 - Sun, 4 Feb 2024

Oradea, Romania
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CA Swimmer Name

B Andreas Waschburger (37)
mmm Varcin Szarpak (23)

B § ~xel REYMOND (20)
Rostislav Vitek (48)
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Phillip Duma (43)
Mateusz Pawlica (19)
Marek Rother (56)
Vincent Leblond (38)

Ori Sela (51)
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Stefan Runge (57)

Alex Rossi (48)

Peter Plavec (37)

Bogdan Cosmin Zurbagiu (38)
Henry Lykke Stokholm (55)
Libor Stedron (58)

Viktor Dluhos (30)

Richard Nyary (48)

Simon Zdarsky (31)
Alexander Schilder (33)

Guillaume LE LOHER (26)
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Nicholas Murch (45)

i i Kevin mcHugh (41)
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1000m Freestyle

OVERALL (Female)

Time
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15:51.91

16:05.68
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Laura Nesbitt (31)
Nichola Murch (42)
Grace McLaughlin (52)
Steph Ramsay (31)
Holly Monson (30)
Catherine Munro (61)
Lene Noerboege (61)
Sian Clement (47)
Carole Laporte (47)
Izabela Babica (45)
Jennifer Laffan (28)
Carmel Collins (45)
Nadja joy Tgnnesen (37)
Nicola Doran (51)
Peggy Henning (56)
Sabina Koj (39)
Dorota Pogoda (43)
Sarah O'Malley Daly (60)
Dee Newell (39)
Debbie Wayman (62)
Susan Rutherford (62)
Ann Morrow (62)
Stefania Storace (66)

Yasmine Pliessnig (27)
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12:41.35 "

13:57.51

14:36.72

15:14.17

15:28.23

15:30.56

15:42.72

15:47.44

15:48.22

15:54.92

15:55.57

16:23.24

16:50.11

16:54.37

17:08.74

18:33.99

18:46.78

18:54.44

19:18.34

19:35.89

19:48.38

20:49.69

21:25.53

21:29.24

21:46.00

21:56.05
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27 |j | ROBILLOT Francois (54) Cold  16:10.24 27 || B Annabel Médard (45) 22:31.87
28 | | FEDERICO MIOT (47) Cold  16:37.20 28 || | Patricia Heffernan (62) 23:15.00
29 o Albert Stienezen (59) 16:40.07
30 pmmm Przemyslaw Konieczniak (29) Warm 16:44.72
31 o Kevin AUDOUY (28) 16:53.71
32 | | Forin Tomos (41) Cool  16:55.85
33 pgmmm Marcin Schabowski (37) 17:02.56
34 g Dezider Pek (51) 17:27.85
35 g Michal Bartal (40) Warm 17:57.99
36 Josef Koberl (47) 18:07.04
37 h Matyas Kavan (51) Warm 18:17.46
38 Fatih Iscener (57) Warm 18:19.00
39 | | Brian swit (55) 18:47.47
40 | | Frank Hallissey (43) 18:47.65
41 |f | Andrei David (47) 19:02.51
42 == Paul White (60) 19:06.49
43 o Christian Carlie (50) Cold 19:20.88
44 E Charalampos Theodosis (48) Cold 19:41.53
45 | || Alan Gleeson (57) 19:42.96
46 JJ | Ludovic CHARFAZ (48) Cool  20:21.44
47 | JJ simone olivi (57) Cold  20:29.45
48 | | Brian pillon (55) 20:40.64
49 E Christoph Sivich (48) Cold 20:56.03
50 f William van Overveld (60) Cold 21:09.11
51 |f | Martin Shannon (52) 21:29.81
52 E Theo van der Meer (59) 21:31.31
53 == Jonathan Coe (72) 21:47.10
54 [J || Maxime VALABREGUE (57) Cool  26:26.96
Junior (Male) Junior (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
Age 18 to 24 (Male) Age 18 to 24 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 gmmm Marcin Szarpak (23) 11:38.84 1 I I Tiffany PIERREJEAN (21) Cold 13:57.51
2 pmmm Mateusz Pawlica (19) Warm 13:40.29
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Age 25 to 29 (Male) Age 25 to 29 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 I i Guillaume LE LOHER (26) 15:25.80 1 B Alisa Fatum (29) Cold 12:41.35 & "
2 pmm Przemyslaw Konieczniak (29) Warm 16:44.72 2 i i Jennifer Laffan (28) Cool  16:50.11
3 mm KeVin AUDOUY (28) 16:53.71 3w Yasmine Pliessnig (27) 21:56.05
Age 30 to 34 (Male) Age 30 to 34 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 | § Axel REYMOND (20) Cold 11:43.76 « 1 == [aura Nesbitt (31) 14:36.72
2 _ Viktor Dluhos (30) Cool  15:12.67 2 % Steph Ramsay (31) Warm 15:30.56
3 | Simon Zdarsky (31) Cool  15:20.19 3 i i Holly Monson (30) Warm 15:42.72
4 o Alexander Schilder (33) Cold 15:25.24
Age 35 to 39 (Male) Age 35to 39 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 B Andreas Waschburger (37) Cold 11:24.20 «+F & 1 22 Nadja joy Tgnnesen (37) 17:08.74
2 || | Vincent Leblond (38) Cool  13:52.62 2 mmm Sabina Koj (39) 18:54.44
3 g Peter Plavec (37) 14:50.68 3 | | pee Newell (39) Cold 19:48.38
4 I i Bogdan Cosmin Zurbagiu (38) Warm 14:58.25
5 pmmm Marcin Schabowski (37) 17:02.56
Age 40 to 44 (Male) Age 40 to 44 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 4= Philip Duma (43) Cold 13:10.11 1 == Nichola Murch (42) 15:14.17
2 || | Marc Thievent (44) Warm  15:31.58 2 g Dorota Pogoda (43) Cold 19:18.34
3 | § Kevin mcHugh (41) Cool  16:05.68
4 [} | Frorin Tomos (41) Cool  16:55.85
5 g Michal Bartal (40) Warm 17:57.99
6 i i Frank Hallissey (43) 18:47.65
Age 45 to 49 (Male) Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 | Rostislav Vitek (48) 12:43.61 1 == Sian Clement (47) Warm  15:54.92
2 | Petar Stoychev (48) Cold 13:08.69 2 Carole Laporte (47) 15:55.57
3 === James Leitch (49) 13:09.96 3 g |zabela Babica (45) 16:23.24
4 | | AexRossi 48) Cold  14:49.50 4 | j carmel coliins (45) 16:54.37
5 WG Richard Nyary (48) 15:15.73 5 [J | Annabel Médard (45) 22:31.87
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6 % Nicholas Murch (45)
7 | | FEDERICO MIOT (47)

Josef Kdberl (47)

Andrei David (47)

i

10 Charalampos Theodosis (48)

11

Ludovic CHARFAZ (48)
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Christoph Sivich (48)

Age 50 to 54 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name
1 _&_ OriSela(51)
2 || | rROBILLOT Francois (54)
3 | Dezider Pék (51)
4 h Matyas Kavan (51)
5 o Christian Carlie (50)

o
|
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Martin Shannon (52)

Age 55 to 59 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Marek Rother (56)

2 I stefan Runge (57)

3 = 2 Henry Lykke Stokholm (55)
4 h Libor Stedron (58)

5 f Albert Stienezen (59)

6 Fatih Iscener (57)

7 | | Brian swit (55)

8 I i Alan Gleeson (57)

o | Jj simone oli (57)

10 |f | Brian Dillon (55)

11 oy Theo van der Meer (59)

12 [f | Maxime VALABREGUE (57)

Age 60 to 64 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name
1 % Brian Bain (64)

2 == Paul White (60)

3w William van Overveld (60)
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Warm
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Cool
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Cold
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15:51.91

16:37.20

18:07.04

19:02.51

19:41.53

20:21.44

20:56.03

Time

14:21.24

16:10.24

17:27.85

18:17.46

19:20.88

21:29.81

Time

13:41.09

14:38.37

14:58.57

15:05.25

16:40.07

18:19.00

18:47.47

19:42.96

20:29.45

20:40.64

21:31.31

26:26.96

Time

15:50.45

19:06.49

21:09.11

AR WR

AR WR

AR WR

Age 50 to 54 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 | B crace McLaughlin (52)

2 I i Nicola Doran (51)

Age 55 to 59 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 == Peggy Henning (56)

Age 60 to 64 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

o | L

1] = Catherine Munro (61)

|
2 g mm Lene Noerboege (61)

3 | | sarah oMalley Daly (60)

IISA

IISA
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Cool

Cold

Time AR WR

15:28.23

18:33.99

Time AR WR

18:46.78

Time AR WR

15:47.44

15:48.22

19:35.89
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4 :: :: Debbie Wayman (62) 20:49.69
5 = Susan Rutherford (62) 21:25.53
6 | § AnnMorrow (62) Cold 21:29.24
7 i j| Patricia Heffernan (62) 23:15.00
Age 65 to 69 (Male) Age 65 to 69 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 | B stefania storace (66) Cold 21:46.00
Age 70 to 74 (Male) Age 70 to 74 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
[ L] .
1 === Jonathan Coe (72) 21:47.10

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)

IISA = IISA Membership Level
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Disabled Category: 1000m Freestyle
OVERALL (Male) OVERALL (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 E 2 Nadja joy Tgnnesen 17:08.74
2 i j| Nicola Doran 18:33.99
Age 35 to 39 (Male) Age 35 to 39 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 E 2 Nadja joy Tgnnesen 17:08.74
Age 50 to 54 (Male) Age 50 to 54 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 | B Nicola Doran 18:33.99

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)

IISA = IISA Membership Level



